REGAL

Regal wall lamp is beautiful in the bathroom and comes
in brass, chrome and black. Choose your lightsource to
match the interior style.

Design: Joakim Fihn
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Item no.

Category

Material

Mounting
Dimmable function
Voltage

Socket

Wattage max
Classification

IP Class

Height mm

Width mm

Depth mm

Light source included

Recommended light source

145

5605

Wall lamp

Metal

Fixed installation

Yes

230V

E27

40W

Class |

P44

129

50

145

No

E27 LED 9W DIM (872309)
E27 LED 5W DIM (U4411270)

26

43

7
51

50

122
129




